
 

Catholic Tertiary Chaplaincies  
& Young Adult Ministers 

Waikato University 
Fr. Andrew Paris 

07 838 4466 ext 8575 W 
aparis@waikato.ac.nz 

 
 

Hamilton Catholic Young Adult Ministry 
 

Jil Yong 

jily@cdh.org.nz   

0212284523    

Uni of Auckland, AUT, Unitec,  
Massey Albany, MIT. 
Father Chris & Team 

Newman Hall 
16 Waterloo Quadrant 

Auckland 1010     
09 303 3852 

frchrisd@gmail.com   
chaplains@cda.org.nz 

www.facebook.com/TheChaplains 
 

Auckland  
Catholic Young Adult Ministry 

Teresa McNamara  
09 360 3021  021649012 

www.facebook.com/AKCYM 
teresam@cda.org.nz  

 
 

    Palmerston North Chaplaincy 
    Massey University, UCOL & IPC  
    Te Waiora –The Centre, Colombo Rd,  
  Massey Uni 
         06 358 8079 (W) 

 
  Line Vailua   
  021811148 
   lvailua@pndiocese.org.nz 
   Facebook: Manawatu Catholic Tertiary Students 
   Facebook: PN Catholic Young Professionals 

 
 

 
 

       Diocesean Youth &Young Adult  
  Ministry  
 

 Nick Wilson 

     021822814 

nwilson@pndiocese.org.nz 

Facebook:  DiocesanYoungCatholics           

 

New Plymouth 
Western Institute of Technology 

  
Taranaki Youth and Young Adult 

Ministry 
 

Hika Perez 
hika@catholicparishnp.nz 

027 7573612 
 
 
 
 
 

Young Church Ministries 
 Catholic Centre, Hill Street 

 
Danielle Webb 

 
04 496 1731  021 02543407 

 
FB: Young Church Archdiocese  

of Wellington 
 

 

Otago University 
    Mark Chamberlain 

03 479 0066  
0272 207 685 

machamberlain61@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Amy & Paul Armstrong 
Campus Ministers 

03 479 5348 
paul.armstrong@op.ac.nz 

 
amy.armstrong@otago.ac.nz 

027 237 6319 

Southland  
Institute of Technology,  

Southland Community College. 
Lisa Stuart 

Southland Tertiary Chaplaincy 
133 Tay St, Invercargill 9840 

64 3 211 2699 ext. 8721  
www.sit.ac.nz  

chaplain@sit.ac.nz 
 

Canterbury University,  
Chch College of Education  

& Lincoln University 
 

“Kolbe House” 
Chaplain Fr Michael Scheerger 

5 Rountree St., Ilam 
 

03 348 8882  027 7856 460 
ctcchristchurch@gmail.com  

 
 

Christchurch Young  
Adult Ministry 
Sinead Gilgunn 

03 353 0705   
cyt@chch.catholic.org.nz 

 
 

Hawkes Bay  
Eastern Institute of Technology 

Community House, Taradale Campus. 
Paola Minehan 
021 079 0738 

cchaplains@eit.ac.nz 
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